
1 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 32 56.02 32.08 23.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.12 9.523 3 3 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 0 1

4 3Fe e 4.24 -0.56 3.680 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 4 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 0 2 1

28.44 32.08

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.675.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.086.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.005.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.176.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25

23.94

2 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 35 49.78 29.26 20.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.79 7.990 2 1 2 1

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 1 2 2

3 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

4 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.71 5.12-1 -1 -2 1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 1 2 2

28.13 29.26

Skating Skills 0.80 5.254.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.254.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.254.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

20.52
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3 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 22 48.41 28.27 20.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.71 4.59-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 0 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.334 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 2 2

25.83 28.27

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 4.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.175.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

20.14

4 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 13 46.14 25.78 20.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -1.10 4.92-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 3Fe e 4.24 -0.99 3.251 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 3 2 1 1

25.69 25.78

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.174.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.50 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

20.36
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5 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 26 44.94 25.22 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.171 2 1 1 2

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.040 2 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 0 1 1

22.83 25.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.084.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.084.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.75

19.72

6 磯  村  彩  姫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 7 43.75 25.03 18.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 1 2 2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 0 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 1

23.43 25.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.00 5.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.835.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

18.72
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7 吉  井  絹  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 25 43.27 24.41 18.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 CSp4 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.703 3 2 2 2

22.13 24.41

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

18.86

8 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 4 43.23 24.91 18.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 0 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 -1 1 1

23.23 24.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

18.32
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9 長  縄  和  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 33 43.12 22.86 20.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 1 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.283 2 0 2 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.753 1 0 1 1

20.08 22.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.334.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 4.924.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.084.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.174.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.00 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

20.26

10 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 3 41.76 24.50 17.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 0 2

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

22.73 24.50

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.75

17.26
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11 山  𥔎  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

誉高校スケート部 8 41.42 23.36 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 1 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 1 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 2 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 1 -3 -1 1

22.03 23.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.06

12 山  根  有加里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 29 39.85 22.87 17.98 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.27 2.97-2 -4 -4 -3 -2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 1 1 2

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

5 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 2 2 1

24.29 22.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

17.98

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 門  田  桃  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 5 39.24 21.32 17.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.80 3.94-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.953 2 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 2 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 2 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 0 0 2

20.77 21.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.584.75 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

17.92

14 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 15 39.19 21.81 17.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 2 1 1 1

20.34 21.81

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.505.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

17.38
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15 石  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 6 38.05 20.17 17.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 0 0 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 2 0 0 1

20.94 20.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.173.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50

17.88

16 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊川高等学校 12 37.43 19.79 17.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

3 3S<+COMBO+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp3 2.30 0.38 2.683 2 2 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 2 2 2 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 2 1 1

19.32 19.79

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

17.64
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17 八  田  香里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 30 37.22 20.90 16.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.803 2 1 1 2

5 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.11 3.850 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

19.94 20.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.083.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

16.32

18 渕  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 14 36.00 19.56 16.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 -1 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -1 -1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 1 0

19.28 19.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.50

16.44
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19 丸  地  彩  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 21 35.13 18.27 16.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T< < 4.48 -1.38 3.10-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 0 1

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-3 -4 -3 -2 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 1 -1 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.033 1 -2 1 0

20.18 18.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

16.86

20 礒  村  美  快

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 27 34.65 17.39 17.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 2 1 1 1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.991 0 -2 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

17.83 17.39

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75

17.26
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21 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 16 34.52 18.26 16.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 -1 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 -1 1 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.833 2 1 1 1

17.64 18.26

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 3.50 4.25 4.25

16.26

22 北  原  照  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 10 34.18 19.24 14.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.103 1 0 0 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 2 1 0 1

19.12 19.24

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25

14.94
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23 前  出  音  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 1 33.39 18.11 15.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

17.73 18.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

15.28

24 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 9 33.36 17.42 16.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 1 2

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.953 2 0 0 2

4 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 -1 1 1

6 CSp2 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

18.32 17.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 4.50 3.75 4.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.253.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.75 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.75

16.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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25 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 17 32.59 15.67 16.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<+2T << 1.90 -0.65 1.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.963 3 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 2 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.75 1.50-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

16.78 15.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.333.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.423.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

16.92

26 森  田  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 37 32.41 17.97 14.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-4 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.50 2.48-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 -1 0 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 0 1

18.70 17.97

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.333.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.833.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

14.44
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27 河  江  寿々見

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 18 32.31 17.89 15.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 0 0 1

19.52 17.89

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.673.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.923.50 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.75

15.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

28 木村和子ジェシカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 11 32.23 17.29 14.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+COMBO q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 1

3 CSp1 1.40 -0.23 1.17-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.630 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.303 1 1 1 0

19.26 17.29

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

14.94
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29 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 23 32.09 16.21 16.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -2 -2 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 3 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.153 2 0 1 1

16.58 16.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.174.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

16.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 藤  川  りんご

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 31 31.79 15.99 16.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.203 1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

16.93 15.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

16.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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31 鈴  木      苺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 2 31.77 16.97 14.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-1 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz!q+2Lo< ! 3.81 X -0.98 2.83-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 CSp2 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 0 -1

19.11 16.97

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.423.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

14.80

32 佐  村  日  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 34 31.10 16.36 14.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.401 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

15.98 16.36

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.583.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.50

14.74
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33 吉  田  光  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 20 30.87 17.53 14.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -2 -2 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.24-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 1 1

18.98 17.53

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.673.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.25

14.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 村  瀬  優  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 19 30.45 15.85 14.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.42 2.72-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 1 0 0 1

16.64 15.85

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.25 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.833.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.50

14.60
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35 安  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 24 30.14 16.20 14.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 -1 0 -1

17.08 16.20

Skating Skills 0.80 3.923.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

14.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 近  藤  花  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 36 28.49 13.75 15.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 1 1 1 2

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

14.08 13.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.673.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.084.00 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

15.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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37 塩  谷  早  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 28 25.45 11.97 14.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 2 -1 0 1

2 2Lz!+2T<< ! 2.50 -1.05 1.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

13.08 11.97

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.674.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 4.25

14.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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